PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

NOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC. (MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY) 6™ SEM. MAY/2023/M/1

RESULT OF THE

B. Voc. (Medical Lab Technology) 6™ Semester Examination May, 2023

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the colvmn of “Result”. Marks and Credits

have been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in brackets. RLA means
result later for want of awards. RLL means Result later for want of lower examination result.

K : Total Minimum | Maximum |
| Sr, . a nimum ximum
| No. | Code Subject Description Credits | Pass Marks | Marks
| | GEN-601 | Entrepreneurship Development Programme | 6 a5 100
" Sensitization to Blood Banking and
ol b Infection Control 1 ¢ -’ M
3 1603 | Microbiology-II 6 35 100
4 | 604 Clinical Biochemistry-11 6 35 100
S| 605 Haematology 6 35 100
MAXIMUM MARKS: 3300
FIRST DIVISION: 1980 OR MORE MARKS
SECOND DIVISION: 1650 TO 1979 MARKS
N THIRD DIVISION: BELOW 1650 MARKS
Roll No.  Regd. No. Name of the Father’s Name/ Result
Candidate’s Mother’s Name Marks Credits
> Obtained Earned
D.A.V. Post Gra r-10 rh
19042776 17519002516 Mohd Sabir Mohd Khalid/ R [602] --
Shagufia Parveen
19042777 17519002517 Navneet Rana Amar Singh/ R [602] -
Reeta Devi
20040895 17520000015 Amarveer Singh Shivdyal Singh/ 2497 198
4 Manjit Kaur
20040899 17520000018 Anshul Thakur Baldev Kumar/ Pass But RLL  --
: Uma Devi
20040906 17520000007 Muskan Pathania Vipin Pathania/ Pass But RLL -
Vandana Pathania
20043521, 17520002717 Aanchal Rahul/ 2432 198
Indu .
20043522 17520002718 Aanchal Gupta Ashok Kumar Gupta/ 2579 198
Asha Gupta p
20043523 17520002745 Abhishek Bhatnagar Naresh Kumar/ 2631 198
Manju Bhatnagar
20043524 17520002746 Ajay Darshan Sher Singh/ 2576 198
- Beena Devi
20043525 17520002747 Amandeep Joginder Pal/ 2493 198
Nisha Rani
20043527 17520002719 A;namikl Uday Raj Yadav/ 2582 198
Girja
20043528 17520002749 Anshul Chandla Dinesh Kumar/ 2663 198
) Sunita Kumari
20043529 | 75MNN02750  Ashish Kumar Tamia Sundar Pal/ 2578 198
Parwati Devi
20043530 17520002720 Avantika Shyam Sunder/ 2447 198
: Sunita
20043531 17520002721  Bhavika Sood Rajesh Sood/ Pass But RLL -
Anita Sood
JONEA532 17520002751 Chakit Rajesh Kumar/ 2316 198

Sudha



RollNo. Regd.No.  Nameof the

DAV. P
20043533

20043534
20043535
20043536
20043537
20043538
20043539
20043541
20043543
20043544
20043545
20043546
20043547
20043548
20043549
20043550
20043551
20043552
20043553
20043554
20043555
20043556
20043558

20043559
20043560

20043561

20043562

17520002722
17520002723
17520002724
17520002725
17520002726
17520002752
17520002727
17520002753
17520002729
17520002730
17520002755
17520002756
17520002731
17520002732
17520002733
17520002734
17520002735
17520002736
17520002737
17520002738
17520002757
17520002758
17520002759

17520002760
17520002740

17520002741

17520002742

Divya Gupta
Harjeet Kaur
Heena
Himanshu Rani
Jai Shree

Jatin Saklani
Jyoti Tiwari
Karanjeet ISingh
Kavita
Madhuri -
Manan Sidhu
Montey Kumar
Muﬁkan

Nidhi

Nishu Kumari
Pooja ..

Pooja

Poonam Verma -

Priyanka Mandal
Purnima

Rahul Maurya
Raja Babu |
Rudraksh

Sagar

Sagun

Sameena Malik

Samriti

Eather's Name/
Mother’s Name

rh

Dinesh Kumar Gupta/
Anita Gupta
Manjeet Singh/
Usha Rani
Inderjeet Singh/
Suman

Ajay Kumar/
Vinu

Ravinder/
Poonam
Rajender Kumar/
Nirmala Devi
Madhwa Nand Tiwari/
Geeta

Balwinder Singh/
Paramjeet Kaur
Uttam Singh/
Daya

Inder Dev/
Rukmani Devi
Shiv Kumar/
Seema Sidhu
Rajinder Parshad/
Shanti Devi
Sanjeev Kumar/
Seema Devi
Santool Singh/
Nisha Kumari
Kali Dass/

Geeta Devi
Balwinder Singh/
Veerpal

Changa Lal/
Suman

"Dinesh Verma/

Rekha Verma
Uma Pada Mandal/
Reena

Mohinder Singh/
Babli

Kanhaiya Lal/
Kusuma

Sudhir Sharma/
Munni Devi
Dinesh Kumar/
Sunita

Balwinder Singh/

Vearpal
Trilok Math/
Uma Devi

Hussain Ali/
Suman Kumari
Raj Kumar/
Surinder Kaur

Result

Marks Credits .
Obtained Earned
Pass But RLL. -
Pass But RLL -
2471 198
2511 198
2766 198
2402 198
Pass But RLL -
Pass But RLL  --
Pass Bt RLL ~ --
Pass ButRLL  --
RLA -
Pass But RLL  --
2623 198
Pass But RLL -
R [602] -
Pass But RLL -
2752 198
2528 198
2573, 198
2597 198
2595 198
2684 198
2359 198

- 2418 198
RLA -
Pass But RLL  --
R [602 & 603] -



- Rolf No,

Regd. No.

D.A.V. Post

20043563
20043564
20043565
20043566
20043567
20043568

20043570

22019990
22019991
22019992
22019993
22019994
221?19995

GH

20043602
20043603
20043606
20043607
20043608
20043611
20043612
20043614

2NM3I617T
HN3NIR
243621

20430625

20043601

17520002743
17520002761
17520002744
17520002762
17520002763
17516002540

17200002764

17520000017
17520000011
]TSMI-
17520000012
17519002017

17520000004

Lt

12220000436

12220000437

12220000438
12220000440
12220000441
12220000442
12220000444
12220000445
12220000429

12220000448
12220000430
122200000451

12220000453

Name of the Father’s Name/
Candidate’s Mother’s Name
oll r-10, Chandigarh
Shital Thakur Ranjit Thakur/
Babli Thakur
Simranjeet Singh Rajinder Singh/
Harpreet Kaur
Sonam Santosh/
Neeta
Tanveer Singh Sukhvinder Singh/
Bimla Devi
Tarun Saini Ashwani Kumar/
Surinder Kaur
Usha Suraj Bhan/
Murti
Yavneek Rikhari Bhuwan Chander
: Rikhari/
Hema Rikhari
Aniket Minhas Jasbir Singh Minhas/

Simaranjeet Kaur
Aakanksha Kapri
Aaryan Chandla
Ritika Rani

Goldi Kumari

Arshdeep singh
Bobby Pathak
Charanpreet Singh
Deepak Kumar
Gurtej Singh
Hakampreet Singh -
fasptut Kaur
Jobanpreet Singh

Komalpreet Kaur
Mandeep Singh

Mohammad Nushad

Sulkshana Minhas
Dalbir Singh/
Paramjeet

Bhuwan Chandra Kapri/

Radhika Kapri

MNirmal Dev Kumar/

Seema Rani
Kuldlp Singh/
Aruna Rani

Sujit Kumar Sharma/

Meera Sharma

Jagdish Chand/
Santosh Rani
Balwinder Singh/
Harpal Kaur
Sarabjit Singh/
Kamlesh Kaur
Amarjit Singh/
Pinky _
Kashmira Singh/
Simranjeet Kaur
Dinesh Mukhiya/
Lalita Devi
Gurmeet Singh/
Jaswinder Kaur
Kuldeep Singh/
Baljit Kaur
Balwinder Singh/
Baljit Kaur
Pardeep Singh/
Swaranjit kawr
Harry/

Kulvir Kaur
Kewal Singh/
Baljit Kaur
Abdul Rashid/
Naseem

Result
Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
RLA --
Pass But RLL --
Pass But RLL  --
2574 198
2440 198
2423 198
2427 198
RLA --
Pass But RLL  --
2589 198
Pass But RLL -
2751 198
Pass But RLL -
2476 198
2304 198
Pass But RLL --
Pass But RLL  --
Pass -But RLL --
2436 198
Pass But RLL --
R [602 OR 605] --
2794 198

Pa=s But RLL
2784
2363

Pass But RLL

194

198



RollNo. Regd.No.  Name of the Father’s Name/ Result
Candidate’s Mother’s Name Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
20043626 12220000454 Narinderpal Singh Rupinder Singh/ 2563 198
Paramyjit Kaur
20043627 12220000455 Navjot Singh Mangat Singh/ Pass But RLL -
Gurdeep Kaur
20043630 12220000457 Pritpal Singh Parkash Singh/ R [602] --
Sukhwinder Kaur
20043633 12220000460 Sukhbir Singh Ranject Singh/ Pass Bt RLL  --
Karamjit Kaur
20043636 12220000462 Sukhpreet Singh Balwinder Singh/ Pass But RLL  --
Gurveer Kaur
Guru Na
20043650 16320000620 Malkit Singh Mangat Singh/ Pass But RLL  --
Harbans Kaur
21098205 16321000515 Gurleen Kamboj Kapil Dev/ Pass But RLL -
Amarjeet Kaur
Re-a idate’
19042753 17519002509 Aditya Rana Jai Amrit Prakash/ 2204 i98
Manju Devi
19042784 17519002520 Sahil Thakur Subhash Chand/ 2296 198
' Krishna Devi :
19042786 17519002495 Shanta Thakur Pawan Kumar/ Pass But RLL -
' Lata Devi
19042790 17519002497 Shiwani Verender Singh/ 2343 198
Leela Devi
19042795 17519002502 Soni Mukesh Lohra/ 2360 198
Surja Mani Devi
19042796 17519002503 Swati Jagmohan Panchal/ Pass But RLL.  --
Meena Kumari
19042819 18019002358 -Dishant Yadav Arun Kumar Yadav/ 2539 198
Sunita Yadav
19042841 12219000609 Amanjot Kaur Harjinder Singh/ RLA -
Harwinder Kaur
19042843 12219000623 Amanpreet Singh Jasveer Singh/ R [602] --
X . Balbir Kaur
195042845 12219000625 Arshdeep Singh Satvir Singh/ R [602] -
Ranjit Kaur 3 |
19042859 12219000612 Kajal Upinder Mandal/ RLA -
: Asha Devi
19042869 12219000636 Navjeet Singh Jagtar Singh/ RLA -
' - Charrjit Kaur
21098178 17519000029 Sourabh Thakur Vijay Kumar/ R [GEN-601 & --
: Meena Kumari 603]
21098184 17519000021 Gagan Prajapati Munshi Lal/ R [602] -
. Ram Dulari
21098187 17519000020 Amritpal Singh Chamkaur Singh/ Pass But RLL -
: Lakhwinder Kaur
21098190 17519000017 Abhiinash Patiyal Vijay Patiyal/ R [602] --
Nisha Patiyal
Total: - q 9_
N o
CHANDIGARH-160014 ,,?,.S‘ ARE. 1 D.R.E, Controller of Examinations

August ) B 2023



